
Judge's Signatures

2017 Men's Region 1 Championships
Meet Results
Apr 6-9, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/7/2017 12:33:45 PM

Men / 71 / 11 yrs.
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Roy Waletzki764
SCATS

10.600 11.100 8.6509.200 9.65010.400 59.600
6 1 9 4 4 2T 1 

1 

Hunter* Garry652
North Valley

9.200 10.600 8.70010.600 9.65010.800 59.550
11T 2 2 2T 1 2T 2 

2 

Finley Chin759
SCATS

10.700 9.800 8.4509.350 10.35010.100 58.750
4 6T 5T 8T 7 1 3 

3 

Ryan* Jacobsen351
Elevate

8.650 10.400 8.40010.650 8.75010.300 57.150
19 3 1 11T 5 12 4 

4 

Harry Kim378
EWG

11.200 9.650 8.4508.900 8.10010.750 57.050
3 10T 14 8T 2 18 5 

5 

Nicolas Cruz532
HITS

11.400 9.800 8.4009.100 9.0009.300 57.000
1 6T 10 11T 14 8 6 

6 

Lorenzo Diaz476
Go For It USA

11.250 9.700 8.5508.300 8.9009.250 55.950
2 8T 22 6 15T 9T 7 

7 

Elias Orlino763
SCATS

10.250 9.350 8.6009.400 8.9009.250 55.750
8 12 4 5 15T 9T 8 

8 

David Ramirez270
Central Coast

9.000 9.650 8.1509.300 9.5009.600 55.200
16 10T 7T 16 10 4 9 

9 

Jacob Gateb831
Sokol

9.250 9.300 8.4508.250 9.3009.500 54.050
10 13 23 8T 11 5 10 

10 

Dennis* Adorjani62
Arizona Prestige

8.150 9.000 8.9008.650 9.1509.750 53.600
23T 17 19 1 9 6 11 

11 

Bradley Nakagawa215
CSC Great Oaks

8.400 10.150 8.0508.800 8.5009.400 53.300
21 4 15T 18 13 14 12 

12 

Noah Oseguera835
Sokol

8.150 9.150 8.2007.600 9.05010.250 52.400
23T 16 29 15 6 7 13T

13T

Elan Smyla712
Peninsula

8.700 9.200 8.2509.300 8.6508.300 52.400
18 15 7T 14 21 13 13T

13T

Alex Rochen733
Platinum

10.500 8.150 8.7009.350 8.3507.300 52.350
7 27T 5T 2T 29 15 15T

15T

A.J. Sukiennik434
G.O. USA

9.900 8.400 7.1509.000 8.9009.000 52.350
9 23T 11T 30 17T 9T 15T

15T

Devaun Dhaiti743
Redwood Empire

9.150 8.150 8.3008.750 8.2009.000 51.550
14 27T 17T 13 17T 17 17 

17 

Derric Concepcion471
Genesis

10.650 8.300 8.5008.950 7.0007.900 51.300
5 26 13 7 25T 23 18 

18 

Caeden Maggiora1048
Mission Valley YMCA

9.100 8.650 7.5508.000 7.05010.500 50.850
15 21 26 28 3 22 19 

19 

Rex* Kerby940
USA Flairs

9.200 8.350 7.7008.800 6.7509.900 50.700
11T 25 15T 22T 8 25T 20 

20 

Deano Roberts879
Stanford

9.200 8.950 8.1008.350 6.9508.200 49.750
11T 18 21 17 22 24 21 

21 

Greyson Seneka297
Davis Diamonds

7.200 9.900 7.6509.000 5.5509.450 48.750
28 5 11T 24T 12 29 22 

22 

Justin Morin244
Cal Sports

8.600 9.250 7.9007.350 7.2007.500 47.800
20 14 31 20 27 21 23 

23 

Bodi Szabo105
Accel

8.800 8.450 8.0007.900 6.1008.000 47.250
17 22 27 19 24 27 24 

24 

Colin Lou166
Bayshore Elite

8.350 8.850 7.6008.050 5.3008.800 46.950
22 19 24T 27 20 30 25 

25 
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Riley Heape900
Technique

7.550 7.750 7.2508.600 7.6007.400 46.150
25T 29 20 29 28 20 26 

26 

Bijan Ahrablou182
Broadway

6.350 8.750 7.7008.050 6.7507.250 44.850
30 20 24T 22T 30 25T 27 

27 

Benjamin Hobbs245
Cal Sports

7.400 5.850 7.7507.800 7.9007.900 44.600
27 31 28 21 25T 19 28 

28 

Joseph Conley1042
Bayshore Elite

7.050 7.550 7.6507.550 4.1508.150 42.100
29 30 30 24T 23 31 29 

29 

Cooper Baird1041
Accel

7.550 8.400 7.6508.750 6.0500.000 38.400
25T 23T 17T 24T 31 28 30 

30 

Eoin Hempenstall901
Technique

0.000 9.700 0.0009.500 8.3008.900 36.400
31 8T 3 31 19 16 31 

31 
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